10.

11.

Position

Fashion & Costume Design
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Apprentice, Instructional
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino
Lecture Fashion Design Chino

Campus Summer Even Year

Apprentice, Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department
CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

CCCD-Fashion Design

Total Wages
$122,050

$21,923

$19,936

$16,619

$8,378

$5,264

$4,363

$4,288

$3,675

$3,463

$3,295



