	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fashion & Costume Design		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$122,050
2.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$21,923
3.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$19,936
4.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$16,619
5.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$8,378
6.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$5,264
7.	Apprentice, Instructional		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$4,363
8.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$4,288
9.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$3,675
10.	Lecture Fashion Design Chino Campus Summer Even Year		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$3,463
11.	Apprentice, Instructional		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Fashion Design	\$3,295